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Event 43 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
11.11.2023 - 17:38 Results
Pekopg, PB 8:36.83
MwupoBolii pekopp, 7:57.42 LEDECKY, Kathleen USA Indianapolis (USA) 05.11.2022
Pekopapl EBponbl 7:59.34 BELMONTE GARCIA, Mireia ESP Berlin (GER) 10.08.2013
KMC : 9:48.50 / MC : 9:00.00 / MCMK : 8:24.00
Points: FINA 2023
MecTo damunus, vs rlp Pa3pszKomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar pa3psg Ouku
1. AKINCHYTS, Alesia 2004 MCMEKkMorunésckasn o6nactb+0,73 8:48.25 MC 738
50m: 29.68 29.68 250m: 2:39.09 33.06 450m: 4:52.22 33.19 650m: 7:07.85 33.87
100m: 1:01.44 31.76 300m: 3:12.09 33.00 500m: 5:26.05 33.83 700m: 7:41.71 33.86
150m: 1:33.64 32.20 350m: 3:45.27 33.18 550m: 5:59.81 33.76 750m: 8:15.52 33.81
200m: 2:06.03 32.39 400m: 4:19.03 33.76 600m: 6:33.98 34.17 800m: 8:48.25 32.73
2. IHNATOVICH, Alesia 2005 MC bBpectckas o6nactb  +0,78 9:09.41 KMC 656
50m: 30.60 30.60 250m: 2:47.03 34.82 450m: 5:07.03 34.85 650m: 7:27.59 35.20
100m: 1:03.58 32.98 300m: 3:21.91 34.88 500m: 5:42.02 34.99 700m: 8:02.76 35.17
150m: 1:37.65 34.07 350m: 3:57.17 35.26 550m: 6:17.06 35.04 750m: 8:36.73 33.97
200m: 2:12.21 34.56 400m: 4:32.18 35.01 600m: 6:52.39 35.33 800m: 9:09.41 32.68
3. MIKHALIONAK, Albina 2007 MC Tomenbckas obnacts +0,84 9:12.82 KMC 644
50m: 31.07 31.07 250m: 2:50.12 35.07 450m: 5:10.15 35.05 650m: 7:30.50 34.83
100m: 1:05.25 34.18 300m: 3:25.27 35.15 500m: 5:45.20 35.05 700m: 8:05.32 34.82
150m: 1:40.01 34.76 350m: 4:00.16 34.89 550m: 6:20.46 35.26 750m: 8:40.32 35.00
200m: 2:15.05 35.04 400m: 4:35.10 34.94 600m: 6:55.67 35.21 800m: 9:12.82 32.50
4. HARYST, Darya 2008 MC  MwuHcK +0,62 9:14.76 KMC 637
50m: 30.55 30.55 250m: 2:47.11 34.22 450m: 5:03.09 34.58 650m: 7:25.45 36.10
100m: 1:04.69 34.14 300m: 3:20.94 33.83 500m: 5:38.08 34.99 700m: 8:01.94 36.49
150m: 1:38.75 34.06 350m: 3:54.54 33.60 550m: 6:13.50 35.42 750m: 8:38.74 36.80
200m: 2:12.89 34.14 400m: 4:28.51 33.97 600m: 6:49.35 35.85 800m: 9:14.76 36.02
5. RYBALKINA, Hanna 2006 MC  MwuHck +0,74 9:17.71 KMC 627
50m: 31.79 31.79 250m: 2:51.38 35.04 450m: 5:13.14 35.54 650m: 7:34.09 34.72
100m: 1:06.52 34.73 300m: 3:26.82 35.44 500m: 5:48.64 35.50 700m: 8:08.99 34.90
150m: 1:41.42 34.90 350m: 4:02.06 35.24 550m: 6:24.06 35.42 750m: 8:43.69 34.70
200m: 2:16.34 34.92 400m: 4:37.60 35.54 600m: 6:59.37 35.31 800m: 9:17.71 34.02
6. RUDKOUSKAYA, Darya 2007 MC bBpectckas obnacte  +0,67 9:19.23 KMC 622
50m: 30.80 30.80 250m: 2:49.75 35.24 450m: 5:11.27 35.54 650m: 7:33.10 35.11
100m: 1:04.93 34.13 300m: 3:25.05 35.30 500m: 5:46.60 35.33 700m: 8:09.06 35.96
150m: 1:39.45 34.52 350m: 4:00.53 35.48 550m: 6:22.34 35.74 750m: 8:44.82 35.76
200m: 2:14.51 35.06 400m: 4:35.73 35.20 600m: 6:57.99 35.65 800m: 9:19.23 34.41
7. SAZONOVA, Maryia 2005 MC  MwuHcK +0,71 9:22.23 KMC 612
50m: 30.52 30.52 250m: 2:49.11 34.87 450m: 5:11.27 35.86 650m: 7:35.37 36.06
100m: 1:04.62 34.10 300m: 3:24.08 34.97 500m: 5:47.27 36.00 700m: 8:11.82 36.45
150m: 1:39.60 34.98 350m: 3:59.51 35.43 550m: 6:23.30 36.03 750m: 8:48.38 36.56
200m: 2:14.24 34.64 400m: 4:35.41 35.90 600m: 6:59.31 36.01 800m: 9:22.23 33.85
8. KHMIALEUSKAYA, Karyna 2007 KMC MwHck +0,68 9:24.15 KMC 606
50m: 30.52 30.52 250m: 2:50.90 35.50 450m: 5:14.23 35.86 650m: 7:38.08 36.06
100m: 1:04.62 34.10 300m: 3:26.57 35.67 500m: 5:50.23 36.00 700m: 8:14.19 36.11
150m: 1:40.03 35.41 350m: 4:02.48 35.91 550m: 6:26.15 35.92 750m: 8:49.87 35.68
200m: 2:15.40 35.37 400m: 4:38.37 35.89 600m: 7:02.02 35.87 800m: 9:24.15 34.28
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9. KUKLINA, Darya 2008 KMC Bwutebekas obnacts  +0,63 9:31.08 KMC 584
50m: 32.39 32.39 250m: 2:54.97 36.04 450m: 5:19.98 36.26 650m: 7:45.08 36.16
100m: 1:07.43 35.04 300m: 3:31.41 36.44 500m: 5:55.96 35.98 700m: 8:21.21 36.13
150m: 1:42.97 35.54 350m: 4:07.40 35.99 550m: 6:32.55 36.59 750m: 8:56.96 35.75
200m: 2:18.93 35.96 400m: 4:43.72 36.32 600m: 7:08.92 36.37 800m: 9:31.08 34.12
10. KAZAK, Katsiaryna 2005 KMC TpogHeHckas obnactb +0,77 9:31.35 KMC 583
50m: 31.48 31.48 250m: 2:53.40 35.77 450m: 5:18.42 36.51 650m: 7:44.48 36.48
100m: 1:06.62 35.14 300m: 3:29.34 35.94 500m: 5:54.92 36.50 700m: 8:20.69 36.21
150m:  1:41.89 35.27 350m:  4:05.61 36.27 550m:  6:31.44 36.52 750m:  8:56.93 36.24
200m: 2:17.63 35.74 400m: 4:41.91 36.30 600m: 7:08.00 36.56 800m: 9:31.35 34.42
11. LAPTSEVA, Darya 2009 KMC MwuHck +0,73 9:33.12 KMC 578
50m: 31.99 31.99 250m: 2:54.73 35.95 450m: 5:20.17 36.53 650m: 7:47.67 37.05
100m: 1:07.17 35.18 300m: 3:30.92 36.19 500m: 5:57.00 36.83 700m: 8:23.98 36.31
150m: 1:42.90 35.73 350m: 4:07.47 36.55 550m: 6:33.97 36.97 750m: 8:59.71 35.73
200m: 2:18.78 35.88 400m: 4:43.64 36.17 600m: 7:10.62 36.65 800m: 9:33.12 3341
12. ZNAK, Kseniya 2004 MC  MwuHcK +0,75 9:33.48 KMC 576
50m: 30.08 30.08 250m: 2:49.31 35.86 450m: 5:15.59 36.96 650m: 7:45.48 37.62
100m: 1:03.61 33.53 300m: 3:25.56 36.25 500m: 5:52.98 37.39 700m: 8:22.30 36.82
150m: 1:38.14 34.53 350m: 4:02.06 36.50 550m: 6:30.55 37.57 750m: 8:59.01 36.71
200m: 2:13.45 35.31 400m: 4:38.63 36.57 600m: 7:07.86 37.31 800m: 9:33.48 34.47
13. KHVASTSIUK, Maya 2008 KMC MwuHck +0,75 9:33.58 KMC 576
50m: 32.12 32.12 250m: 2:57.44 36.78 450m: 5:23.84 36.30 650m: 7:49.25 36.09
100m: 1:07.58 35.46 300m: 3:33.96 36.52 500m: 6:00.36 36.52 700m: 8:25.05 35.80
150m: 1:44.09 36.51 350m: 4:10.74 36.78 550m: 6:37.02 36.66 750m: 9:00.60 35.55
200m: 2:20.66 36.57 400m: 4:47.54 36.80 600m: 7:13.16 36.14 800m: 9:33.58 32.98
14. VASHKEVICH, Daminika 2007 KMC TpogHeHckas obnacts +0,82 9:33.95 KMC 575
50m: 32.54 32.54 250m: 2:54.88 35.94 450m: 5:21.80 36.62 650m: 7:47.96 35.94
100m: 1:07.71 35.17 300m: 3:31.53 36.65 500m: 5:58.68 36.88 700m: 8:24.46 36.50
150m:  1:43.50 35.79 350m:  4:08.18 36.65 550m:  6:35.64 36.96 750m:  9:01.02 36.56
200m: 2:18.94 35.44 400m: 4:45.18 37.00 600m: 7:12.02 36.38 800m: 9:33.95 32.93
15. VALODZINA, Darya 2009 KMC MwuHcK +0,72 9:34.90 KMC 572
50m: 32.40 32.40 250m: 2:57.95 36.89 450m: 5:23.89 36.04 650m: 7:49.58 36.27
100m: 1:08.14 35.74 300m: 3:34.51 36.56 500m: 6:00.24 36.35 700m: 8:26.33 36.75
150m: 1:44.56 36.42 350m: 4:11.24 36.73 550m: 6:36.73 36.49 750m: 9:00.23 33.90
200m: 2:21.06 36.50 400m: 4:47.85 36.61 600m: 7:13.31 36.58 800m: 9:34.90 34.67
16. ALISIYEVICH, Alina 2005 KMC MwHckas obnacTtb +0,77 9:35.90 KMC 569
50m: 32.66 32.66 250m: 2:55.31 35.90 450m: 5:21.25 36.24 650m: 7:48.53 36.61
100m: 1:07.77 35.11 300m: 3:32.00 36.69 500m: 5:58.12 36.87 700m: 8:25.21 36.68
150m: 1:43.47 35.70 350m: 4:08.33 36.33 550m: 6:34.98 36.86 750m: 9:01.55 36.34
200m: 2:19.41 35.94 400m: 4:45.01 36.68 600m: 7:11.92 36.94 800m: 9:35.90 34.35
17. ZHYLINSKAYA, Darya 2009 KMC Tomenbckas obnacts +0,75 9:36.67 KMC 567
50m: 32.09 32.09 250m: 2:58.10 37.19 450m: 5:25.24 36.53 650m: 7:49.98 36.16
100m: 1:07.65 35.56 300m: 3:35.28 37.18 500m: 6:01.59 36.35 700m: 8:26.24 36.26
150m: 1:44.23 36.58 350m: 4:12.02 36.74 550m: 6:38.06 36.47 750m: 9:01.40 35.16
200m: 2:20.91 36.68 400m: 4:48.71 36.69 600m: 7:13.82 35.76 800m: 9:36.67 35.27
18. TYCHKOVA, Anhelina 2008 KMC Tomensckasi obnactb +0,78 9:37.70 KMC 564
50m: 32.31 32.31 250m: 2:58.07 36.72 450m: 5:24.35 36.39 650m: 7:50.17 36.32
100m: 1:08.02 35.71 300m: 3:34.52 36.45 500m: 6:00.57 36.22 700m: 8:26.93 36.76
150m: 1:44.65 36.63 350m: 4:11.22 36.70 550m: 6:37.05 36.48 750m: 9:02.77 35.84
200m: 2:21.35 36.70 400m: 4:47.96 36.74 600m: 7:13.85 36.80 800m: 9:37.70 34.93
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19. PARKHOMENKA, Kristina 2010 KMC MwuHCK +0,86 9:51.99 524
50m: 33.08 33.08 250m: 3:00.91 37.57 450m: 5:32.16 37.57 650m: 8:03.13 37.64
100m: 1:09.49 36.41 300m: 3:38.61 37.70 500m: 6:09.81 37.65 700m: 8:40.61 37.48
150m: 1:46.38 36.89 350m: 4:16.43 37.82 550m: 6:47.74 37.93 750m: 9:17.24 36.63
200m: 2:23.34 36.96 400m: 4:54.59 38.16 600m: 7:25.49 37.75 800m: 9:51.99 34.75
20. ARTYSIUK, Dziana 2007 KMC Bpectckas o6nacts +0,84 9:56.66 512
50m: 33.08 33.08 250m: 3:00.63 37.69 450m: 5:32.72 38.18 650m: 8:05.89 38.03
100m: 1:09.10 36.02 300m: 3:38.64 38.01 500m: 6:11.23 38.51 700m: 8:44.24 38.35
150m: 1:45.88 36.78 350m: 4:16.80 38.16 550m: 6:49.38 38.15 750m: 9:21.36 37.12
200m: 2:22.94 37.06 400m: 4:54.54 37.74 600m: 7:27.86 38.48 800m: 9:56.66 35.30
21. SAKALOVA, Katsiaryna 2010 KMC MwuHckas obnacTtb +0,76 9:56.68 512
50m: 32.58 32.58 250m: 2:58.96 37.71 450m: 5:32.19 38.31 650m: 8:04.47 37.66
100m: 1:08.03 35.45 300m: 3:37.14 38.18 500m: 6:10.15 37.96 700m: 8:42.57 38.10
150m: 1:44.24 36.21 350m: 4:15.60 38.46 550m: 6:48.12 37.97 750m: 9:19.99 37.42
200m: 2:21.25 37.01 400m: 4:53.88 38.28 600m: 7:26.81 38.69 800m: 9:56.68 36.69
22. KLINTUKHOVA, Karyna 2009 KMC Tomenbckast o6nacts +0,80 10:03.87 494
50m: 33.96 33.96 250m: 3:06.78 38.90 450m: 5:41.52 39.04 650m: 8:14.76 38.09
100m: 1:11.51 37.55 300m: 3:45.60 38.82 500m: 6:19.83 38.31 700m: 8:53.11 38.35
150m: 1:49.25 37.74 350m: 4:24.13 38.53 550m: 6:58.89 39.06 750m: 9:29.06 35.95
200m: 2:27.88 38.63 400m: 5:02.48 38.35 600m: 7:36.67 37.78 800m: 10:03.87 34.81
23. PINCHUK, Paulina 2009 KMC MwuHck +0,75 10:16.23 465
50m: 33.45 33.45 250m: 3:07.41 39.40 450m: 5:44.88 39.38 650m: 8:21.22 38.57
100m: 1:10.74 37.29 300m: 3:46.47 39.06 500m: 6:24.23 39.35 700m: 8:59.87 38.65
150m: 1:48.97 38.23 350m: 4:26.17 39.70 550m: 7:03.69 39.46 750m: 9:38.01 38.14
200m: 2:28.01 39.04 400m: 5:05.50 39.33 600m: 7:42.65 38.96 800m: 10:16.23 38.22
24. KUTSEVICH, Yuliya 2008 KMC TpogHeHckasi obnacts +0,88  10:16.85 463
50m: 32.85 32.85 250m: 3:04.90 38.67 450m: 5:42.20 39.18 650m: 8:20.20 39.31
100m: 1:09.59 36.74 300m: 3:44.10 39.20 500m: 6:21.76 39.56 700m: 8:59.63 39.43
150m: 1:47.82 38.23 350m: 4:23.28 39.18 550m: 7:01.36 39.60 750m: 9:39.10 39.47
200m: 2:26.23 38.41 400m: 5:03.02 39.74 600m: 7:40.89 39.53 800m: 10:16.85 37.75
25. SHCHERBIN, Hanna 2007 KMC Morunésckast o6nactb+0,75 10:18.94 458
50m: 33.37 33.37 250m: 3:03.13 38.04 450m: 5:40.23 39.56 650m: 8:19.63 40.09
100m: 1:09.95 36.58 300m: 3:41.81 38.68 500m: 6:20.32 40.09 700m: 9:00.01 40.38
150m: 1:47.31 37.36 350m: 4:20.63 38.82 550m: 6:59.89 39.57 750m: 9:39.64 39.63
200m: 2:25.09 37.78 400m: 5:00.67 40.04 600m: 7:39.54 39.65 800m: 10:18.94 39.30
26. KALINICHENKO, Kristina 2008 KMC MwuHcK +0,78 10:28.59 438
50m: 33.69 33.69 250m: 3:10.81 40.27 450m: 5:52.39 40.17 650m: 8:33.11 40.21
100m: 1:11.69 38.00 300m: 3:51.45 40.64 500m: 6:32.53 40.14 700m: 9:12.18 39.07
150m: 1:50.80 39.11 350m: 4:31.90 40.45 550m: 7:12.68 40.15 750m: 9:51.34 39.16
200m: 2:30.54 39.74 400m: 5:12.22 40.32 600m: 7:52.90 40.22 800m: 10:28.59 37.25
27. UELSKAYA, Zlata 2010 KMC MuHck +0,79 10:31.88 431
50m: 33.65 33.65 250m: 3:11.40 40.54 450m: 5:52.37 39.77 650m: 8:33.59 40.21
100m: 1:11.68 38.03 300m: 3:51.75 40.35 500m: 6:32.75 40.38 700m: 9:13.59 40.00
150m: 1:51.35 39.67 350m: 4:31.92 40.17 550m: 7:13.14 40.39 750m: 9:53.40 39.81
200m: 2:30.86 39.51 400m: 5:12.60 40.68 600m: 7:53.38 40.24 800m: 10:31.88 38.48
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